DESCRIPTION TYPE
PAGE
NUMBER DESCRIPTION TYPE
PAGE
NUMBER
Alternate Action 5 Amp S.P.D.T Form
C 516 17 Incandescent Subminiature Size T-1
99-36980

T 888-768-2797  •  F 800-909-9171  •  www.electro-nc.com
31
Specification Type Designation
Electroswitch Part
Number
LH 73/1 11-33480
LH 73/2 18-36880
LH 74/1 31-36180
LH 74/2 31-36280
LH 74/3 38-36180
LH 74/4 38-36280
LC 11 RN2 6P35
LC 11 GN2 7P35
LC 11 YN2 8P35
LC 11 CN2 5P35
LC 11 RT2 6P35TL
LC 11 GT2 7P35TL
LC 11 YT2 12P35TL
LC 11 WT2 5P35TL
LC 11 GD2 7P35IF
LC 11 RD2 6P35IF
LC 11 RB2 46P35
LC 11 GB2 47P35
LC 11 YB2 412P35
LC 11 WB2 45P35
LC 13 RN2 6P13
LC 13 YN2 8P13
LC 13 WT2 17P13
LC 13 CN2 5P13
LC 13 GT2 7P13TL
LC 25 RN2 6P38
LC 25 GN2 7P38
LC 25 YN2 8P38
LC 25 CN2 5P38
LC 25 RT2 6P38TL
LC 25 GT2 7P38TL
LC 25 YT2 12P38TL
LC 25 WT2 5P38TL
LC 27 RN2 6P40
LC 27 YN2 8P40
LC 27 CN2 5P40
LC 27 RT2 6P40TL
LC 27 GT2 7P40TL
LC 27 YT2 12P40TL
LC 27 WT2 5P40TL
LC 27 GN2 7P40
LC 28 RN2 6P41
LC 28 YN2 8P41
LC 28 WT2 17P41
LC 28 CN2 5P41
LC 33 RN2 6P25
LC 33 YN2 8P25
LC 33 WT2 17P25
LC 33 CN2 5P25
LC 34 EN 2/DO2 80250-11
LC 34 CN 2/DO2 80250-12
LC 34 EN 2/EN2 80250-13
LC 34 CN 2/EN2 80250-14
LC 34 EN 2/SO2 80250-15
LC 11 CN 2/SO2 80250-16
LC 35 RN2 6P24
LC 35 GN2 7P24
LC 35 YN2 8P24
LC 35 CN2 5P24
LC 35 GT2 7P24TL
LC 35 YT2 12P24TL
LC 35 RT2 6P24TL
LC 35 WT2 5P24TL
LHC 82/1 WT2 99-36980-5TL
LHC 82/1 RT2 99-36980-6TL
LHC 82/1 GT2 99-36980-7TL
LHC 82/1 YT2 99-36980-12TL
LHC 82/2 YT2 99-36980-12TL

MIL-L-3661/11
MIL-L-3661/13
Cross Reference to Military Type Designations
MIL-L-3661/34
Military Standard
Electroswitch Part
Number
MS 25041-1 01-91180-1
MS 25041-2 01-91180-2
MS 25041-3 01-91180-3
MS 25041-4 01-91180-4
MS 25041-5 01-91180-5
MS 25041-6 01-91180-6
MS 25041-7 01-91180-7
MS 25041-8 01-91180-8
MS 25041-10 01-91180-10
MS 25041-11 01-91180-11
MS 25256-2 11-33480-8P12
MS 25256-4 11-33480-7P12
MS 25256-6 11-33480-6P12
MS 25256-8 11-33480-5P12
MS 25256-10 11-33480-5P12TL
MS 25256-12 11-33480-11P12
MS 25331-1 02-91180-1
MS 25331-2 02-91180-2
MS 25331-3 02-91180-3
MS 25331-4 02-91180-4
MS 25331-5 02-91180-5
MS 25331-6 02-91180-6
MS 25331-7 02-91180-7
MS 25331-8 02-91180-8
MS 25331-9 02-91180-9
Cross Reference "MS" Numbers
32
Electroswitch Electronic Products  •  2010 Yonkers Road  •  Raleigh, North Carolina
T 888-768-2797  •  F 800-909-9171  •  www.electro-nc.com
33